OPEN 24/7

uilly Sunday 2-4 pm

uriiniew B 1. Geamlomn JREESS
Just “IIE Look & you'll fall in love with this end unit condo. Ceramic & laminate flow throughout the main level, The
open cancapt living/dining/kitchen offers great enterfaining space, lorge windows & fireplace! The 2nd level offers 2
lorge bdrms also with lominate hardwood, Juliette balconies & an updated 4 pe bath. The lower level features o rec rnom
with pot lights, lominate hardwoed, full loundry, storoge & 3 pc bath. Greot location, Shortwalk to the “G0™ & more!
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13304 Hwy 7, Goorgotown ON LTG 454
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I: bom Dulpeon  Sumday 2-4 pm

h ﬂ U S l': 14232 Argyll Rd., Georgetown
ﬂﬂEﬂITﬁEl AnyBetler than this — 1800 sq.ft. 4 bdrms, 3 bath home ona |-:|rge 51 H x IEEH lat. Tf&cnrrhlned
liv/din rrn features hordwood floaring, boy window & loads of natural light! Newly renovated eat-in kitchen (2017) is
open fo the family rm creating o wonderful open concept living spoce. Walkout from the kitchen ta deck, gozeba, fenced
yard, pool & hat tub - the kids will love it! Upper level offers 4 spacious bdms. Close to rec centre, schoals & mare!
5749 900.00 Georgetown MLS#W37T25131

5379,900.00 beorgetown MLS#W3728829

Hord ToGel... osweat2 hedruu n, 2 bath home on a gorgeous 74" 1 EU’ lotlike this! [I‘urmmg front porch welcomes
you to this open concept home that has been lovingly re-built over the last 4 years, Living, dining & family room oll with
gleaming hardwaod. Spacious kitchen with quartz counters, breakfost har, poniry & more! & laundry room, 4 pe bath &
rmud room with occess boyord completes the pockoge. Close to all amenities. 16 % 12" shed ideol warkshop!

5479 900.00 Acton MLS#W3E703333

cnmmg soon
Family Needed for this 4 bdrm, 3 bath side split on o 97 ft. x 132 . lot closa to downtown, parks, school, library &
mare! Sun-filled main level with open concept kitchen/dining/family room with walkout to multi-level deck overlooking
yord & living room with cozy qos fireploce. Lower level with 2nd tamily room/affice & access to garoge. Finished

bosement features rec room with gos fireplace, loundry & storage. Potentiol for in-low suita! Lots of bang for your buck!
5719.900.00 begrgetown MLS #NEW

Honey $1op The Car! Thot's what you'll be saying when you see this charming 3 bedroom, 3 both Cope Cod home with
coweredl front porch, picket fence & huge vord! Re-builtin 2008, this home offers spacious & gracious piingpal raoms
with hordwood, caromic, crown moulding & pat lights. The custom kitchen offers sporkling granite counters, braakfost
bar, access fo loundry room, powder room & W/0 to deck & yard! Fomily roam boasts gas fireplace & walkout to dack.

§599,900.00 Acton MLS#W3722008

A Family With Swimsuils! That's whot's needed for this
spocious 4 bdrm, 3 bath home in o great family
neighbourhood. Close to rovine & miles of fobulous
walking troils! Finished lower level with gos fireploce!

5699,900.00 Georgetown ~ MLS#W3712610

A Real Beouty Inside & Out! Finished from top 10
battom with quality & pride of ownership! Lovely 44
bdrm home with STUNNING kitchen, sunken fom rm O/L
o fabulous backyard. Walk to schoals, parks & more!

593990000  Georgetown MLIS#WIT 3665

Sold Over List% HeyRay.ca

Coulda-Woulda-Shoulda iswhat yvou'll say i you miss
out on this 34 bdrm home with finished bosement on o

S0l 100% of Listt HeyRay.ca
It Doesn't Get Any Better! Stunning 3000+ sq.fr. 4
bdrm, 3 both home on one of the nicest crescents in fown,

Fantastic curb appeal. WOW factor inside & outside!! large ot w/deck, hot tub, & 16'x16" shed w/hydra.
S959900.00  Georgetown  MIS#W3718882 | 5579,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W3722862
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Sold Over List ® HeyRay.ca
Kick The Habit of paying rent when you buy this lovingly

mintained & updated 2 bedroam, 2 bath townhame with
finished lower level. Great location,

SoldtHeyRay.ca

Happiness For Everyane! Nestled in the villope of
Limehouse this almost new Royol Home (2015) oppaors
os 0 Century Home but modem inside! 1,000 g1, shop!

5799,900.00 MLS#W3690564 MLS#W3T13727

Limehouse

47900000 Georgetown
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